Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Chittagong University of Engineering and Technology (CUET) Office of the Department of Institute of Information Communication & Technology EDGE CUET IICT Student Training Program Chittagong -4349.

Request for Quotation

IFT Ref No: CUET/IICT/EDGE/2024/G1 Date: 26/05/2024. Ministry/Division Ministry of Education Chittagong University of Engineering and Technology 2. Agency Procuring Entity Name Director, Department of Institute of Information 3. Communication & Technology, Chittagong University of Engineering and Technology (CUET), Chittagong -4349. N/A Procuring Entity Code 4. Chittagong 5. **Procuring Entity District** Supply of Training KIT with Branding. CUET/IICT/EDGE/2024/G1 6. Invitation for Invitation Ref No 7. Date of publication of notice 8. 26/05/2024. **KEY INFORMATION** Procurement Method RFQ **FUNDING INFORMATION** Budget and Source of Funds Aid or Grant Development Partners (if applicable) World Bank PARTICULAR INFORMATION Project/Program Code (if applicable) 13. Project/Program Name (if applicable) Supply of Training KIT with Branding. CUET/IICT/EDGE/2024/G1/Training Kits/01 14. Tender Package No 15. Tender Package Name Supply of Training KIT with Branding. Tender last Selling Date and Time 05.06.2024 up-to 4.00 pm 16. Tender Closing Date and Time 06.06.2024 up-to 2.00 pm 17. Tender Opening Date and Time 06.06.2024 up-to 2.30 pm 18. Office of the Director, Department of Institute of Information 19. Selling Tender Document Communication & Technology, Chittagong University of Engineering and Technology (CUET), Chittagong -4349. Receiving and Opening tender Office of the Director, Department of Institute of Information 20. Communication & Technology, Chittagong University of document Engineering and Technology (CUET), Chittagong -4349. 21. Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Office of the Director, Department of Institute of Information Communication & Technology, Chittagong University of Meeting Engineering and Technology (CUET), Chittagong -4349. INFORMATION FOR TENDERER Brief Eligibility and Qualification of As Per Tender Schedule Tenderer 23. Identification of Package No Location Completion package time after contact signing CUET/IICT/EDGE/2024/G1/Training Supply of Training Chittagong 30 Days Kits/01 KIT with Branding. University of Engineering and Technology PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS Name of Official Inviting expression Dr. Mohammed Moshiul Hoque Director, Department of Institute of Information Communication 25. Designation of Official Inviting Tender &Technology, Chittagong University of Engineering and Technology (CUET), Chittagong -4349. Address of Official Inviting Tender Director, Department of Institute of Information Communication 26. &Technology, Chittagong University of Engineering and Technology (CUET), Chittagong -4349. 27. Contact Details of Official Inviting Phone: 01716133019 Tender E-mail address: director_iict@cuet.ac.bd



Dr. Mohammed Moshiul Hoque Director, Department of Institute of Information Communication & Technology, Chittagong University of Engineering and Technology (CUET), Chittagong -4349.